IMPACT & ROLL BED
866-713-8985866-713-8985
standard DUTY
   Impact & Roll beds are designed and engineered to absorb the impact of falling material to prevent damage
to the belt and protect the underlying structure. But in addition, and just as importantly, impact beds support
the belt in the load zone in order for proper skirting-contact to be maintained throughout, reducing the
chances of spillage and dust.

	 Adjusts to 20o/35o/45o
	 (assembled at 35o for shipping)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
24” 	 EIRB24-48	 48”	 3 	 4
30” 	 EIRB30-48	 48”	 3 	 4
36” 	 EIRB36-48	 48”	 3 	 6
42” 	 EIRB42-48	 48”	 3 	 6
48” 	 EIRB48-48	 48”	 3 	 8
54” 	 EIRB54-48	 48”	 3 	 8
60” 	 EIRB60-48	 48”	 3	 10
72” 	 EIRB72-48	 48”	 3	 10
24” 	 EIRB24-60	 60”	 3 	 4
30” 	 EIRB30-60	 60”	 3 	 4
36” 	 EIRB36-60	 60”	 3 	 6
42” 	 EIRB42-60	 60”	 3 	 6
48” 	 EIRB48-60	 60”	 3 	 8
54” 	 EIRB54-60	 60”	 3 	 8
60” 	 EIRB60-60	 60”	 3 	 10
72” 	 EIRB72-60	 60”	 3	 10
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth